
令和4年度市長交際費月計表

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

4月 4 30,000 1 5,000 0 0 0 0 5 35,000

5月 7 50,000 1 5,000 0 0 0 0 8 55,000

6月 2 14,000 3 15,000 0 0 0 0 5 29,000

7月 4 35,960 3 20,000 0 0 0 0 7 55,960

8月 0 0 3 25,000 0 0 0 0 3 25,000

9月 2 8,000 8 62,500 0 0 0 0 10 70,500

上半期 19 137,960 19 132,500 0 0 0 0 38 270,460

10月 4 33,000 4 25,000 0 0 0 0 8 58,000

11月 2 8,000 1 10,000 0 0 0 0 3 18,000

12月 0 0 8 45,000 0 0 0 0 8 45,000

1月 7 55,000 2 10,000 0 0 0 0 9 65,000

2月 5 30,000 5 30,000 0 0 0 0 10 60,000

3月 4 25,000 7 55,000 0 0 0 0 11 80,000

下半期 22 151,000 27 175,000 0 0 0 0 49 326,000

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

4月 4 30,000 1 5,000 0 0 0 0 5 35,000 35,000

5月 7 50,000 1 5,000 0 0 0 0 8 55,000 90,000

6月 2 14,000 3 15,000 0 0 0 0 5 29,000 119,000

7月 4 35,960 3 20,000 0 0 0 0 7 55,960 174,960

8月 0 0 3 25,000 0 0 0 0 3 25,000 199,960

9月 2 8,000 8 62,500 0 0 0 0 10 70,500 270,460

10月 4 33,000 4 25,000 0 0 0 0 8 58,000 328,460

11月 2 8,000 1 10,000 0 0 0 0 3 18,000 346,460

12月 0 0 8 45,000 0 0 0 0 8 45,000 391,460

1月 7 55,000 2 10,000 0 0 0 0 9 65,000 456,460

2月 5 30,000 5 30,000 0 0 0 0 10 60,000 516,460

3月 4 25,000 7 55,000 0 0 0 0 11 80,000 596,460

年度計 41 288,960 46 307,500 0 0 0 0 87 596,460
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